
DAY, DATE & TIME SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 048 Physical Education

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 042 Physics

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 055 Accountancy

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 043 Chemistry

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 041 Mathematics

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 301 English Core

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 030 Economics

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 812 Marketing

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 083 Computer Science

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 044 Biology

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 054 Business Studies

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 834 Food Nutrition & Dietetics

10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 803 Web Application

9th March 2026 (Monday)

20th February 2026 (Friday)

Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi
Senior School Certificate Examination – 2026

12th March 2026 (Thursday)

24th February 2026 (Tuesday)

28th February 2026 (Saturday)

18th February 2026 (Wednesday)

07th April 2026 (Tuesday)

18th March 2026 (Wednesday)

20th March 2026 (Friday)

25th March 2026 (Wednesday)

27th March 2026 (Thursday)

28th March 2026 (Saturday)

02nd April 2026 (Thursday)


